2020/4

2020/3

2020/1

2020/2

0 Mb Objednavka

0 Mb Objednavka

0 Mb Objednavka

0 Mb Objednavka

Pripravene

obedy pre

Yiakov 8  402.93 €
M.R.Stefani

ka 2007
Pripravene

obedyvpre
deti MS, 412.69 €
Ziakov ZS -

Horelica
Pripravena

strava pre
deti MS,
Ziakov a
zamestnanc

671.70 €

Pripravené

obedy pre

iakov ZS  488.84 €
M.R.Steféni

ka 2007

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

s DPH

15. dec.
2020

14. dec.
2020

21. okt.
2020

26. okt.
2020



Zakladna
Skola

Zakladna
Skola Jana
Amosa
Komenskéh
0

Zakladna
Skola Jana
Amosa
Komenskéh
o)

Zakladna
Skola

Razusova
2260, 022 37812238
01 Cadca

Ulica
Komenskéh
0752, 022 37812513

04 Cadca

Ulica
Komenskéh
0752, 022 37812513

04 Cadca

Razusova
2260, 022 37812238
01 Cadca

Mgr. Viera
Kubicova

Mgr. Viera
Kubicova

Mgr. Viera
Kubicova

Mgr. Viera
Kubicova

riaditel'ka
Skoly

riaditel'ka
Skoly

riaditel'ka
Skoly

riaditel'ka
Skoly

15. dec.
2020

14. dec.
2020

15. nov.
2020

15. nov.
2020



